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Part code

240100190

240200190

240200180

240200170

240000080

Rubber protection to webbing

Product information

Rubber protections to give extra protection to the webbing for a longer lifttime.
Material: Rubber
Note: Can be used with lashings of maximum width of 35 and 50 mm

Type Dimensions
mm
grommet 290x100
Wear protection with spikes 80x1000
Wear protection with spikes 80x800
Rigid rubber 80x750
Soft rubber cut to size - 50mm

Colour

Black

Green

Green

Black

Black
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