

Rubber protection to webbing

Product information



Rubber protections to give extra protection to the webbing for a longer lifttime.

Material: Rubber

Note: Can be used with lashings of maximum width of 35 and 50 mm



Part code	Туре	Dimensions mm	Colour
240100190	grommet	290x100	Black
240200190	Wear protection with spikes	80x1000	Green
240200180	Wear protection with spikes	80x800	Green
240200170	Rigid rubber	80x750	Black
240000080	Soft rubber	cut to size - 50mm	Black